
Capitol Region Council of Governments Lyle Wray 241 Main Street Hartford, CT 06106 860. 522-2217 x 232 lwray@crcog.org

CDM Smith Joseph Scalise Sharat Kalluri 77 Hartland St., Suite 201 East Hartford, CT 06108 860.808.2318 scalisej@cdmsmith.com

CT Construction Industries Assoc. Don Shubert 912 Silas Deane Hwy. Wethersfield, CT 06109 860.529.6855 dshubert@ctconstruction.org

CTDOT Rich Andrewski Dennis Solensky 2800 Berlin Tnpk Newington, CT 860. 594-2802 richard.andreski@ct.gov

CTTransit/HNS Management Michael Blondin Cole Pouliot 100 Liebert Rd, P.O. Box 66 Hartford, CT 06141 860.707.1203 cpouliot@cttransit.com

David Lee First Transit 81 Norwood Rd West Hartford, CT 06117 860.729.631 davelee.transit@gmail.com

Eolane Ryan Larsen Donna Sonksen, Adm Asst4132 Main St Elk Horn, IA 5131 712.764.3005 Donna.Sonksen@ecolane.com

Estuary Transit District Joseph Comerford Jamie Bohli 17 Industrial Park Rd., Suite 6 Centerbrook, CT 06409 860.510.0429 jcomerford@estuarytransit.org

First Transit Andy Burke 148 Roberts St. East Hartford, 06108 (860) 380-4888 Andrew.Burke@firstgroup.com

Freedman Seating Company JP Paonessa John Mienik 4545 W. Augusta Blvd Chicago, IL 60651 773.524.2440 jp.paonessa@freedmanseating.com

Greater Bridgeport Transit Doug Holcomb 1 Cross St. Bridgeport, CT 06610 203.377.7070 dholcomb@gogbt.com

Greater Hartford Transit District Vicki Shotland DJ Gonzalez One Union Place Hartford, CT 06103 860.247.5329 vshotland@ghtd.org

Greater New Haven Transit District Kim Dunham 840 Sherman Ave. New Haven, 06514 203. 281.2507 Alexei.Budsan@routematch.com

HARTTransit Eric Bergstraesser Rick Schreiner 62 Federal Street Danbury, CT 06810 203. 748.2034 x132 ericb@hartransit.com

Hocon Gas David Gable Michael Morrissey 6 Armstrong rd, 3rd floor Shelton, CT 06484 203.402.7811 dgable@hocongas.com

Law Offices of Loraine Cortese-Costa Loraine Cortese-Costa 36 Main St. #633 Old Saybrook, CT 06475 203.520.7640 loraine@cortesecostalaw.com

Lower CT River Valley COG Sam Gold 145 Dennison Rd Essex, CT 06426 860.581.8554 sgold@rivercog.org

Marcus Communications LLC Bruce Marcus P.O. Box 1498, 133 Mitchell Dr. Manchester, CT 06045 860.646.1839 bruce@marcusradio.com

Mass Concepts, LLC Michael Sanders 41 Pleasant St. Chester, CT 06412 860.559.5324 massconcepts2000@gmail.com

Matthews Buses Commercial Doug Gifford 4802 West Colonial Drive Orlando, FL 32808 860.558.0014 dgifford@matthewsbusescommercial.com

Middletown Town Transit Lisa Seymour 340 Main St. Middletown, CT 06457 860.346.0212 lseymour@mtdct.org

Montstream Law Group Jospeh J. Passaretti, Jr. Dominick c. Statile 655 Winding Brook, P.O. 1087 Glastonbury, CT 06023 860.659.1341 jpassaretti@lgwo.com

Naugatuck Valley COG Rick Dunne Mark Nielsen 49 Leavenworth St. 3rd Fl Waterbury, CT 06702 203.757.0535 rdunne@nvcogct.org

North East Trans. Co./CTTransit-Waterbury Barbara Kalosky 761 Frost Bridge Road Watertown, CT  06795 203-753-2538 bkalosky@ct-transwb.com

NorthEastern CT Transit District John Filchak 125 Putnam Pike, PO 759 Dayville, CT 06241 860.774.1253 neccogoffices@neccog.org

NorthWestern CT Transit District Carol Deane 957 E. Main St. Torrington, CT 06790 860.489.2535 CDeane8827@aol.com

Norwalk Transit District Kim Morton Britt Liotta 275 Wilson Ave Norwalk, CT 06854 203.299.5163 kmorton@norwalktransit.com

Q'Straint/Sure-Lok Joe Boyko 4031 NE 12th Terrace Oakland Park, FL 33334 800.987.9987 jboyko@qstraint.com

Routematch Software Josh Rushman Todd Allen 1180 W. Peachtree St Suite 1130 Atlanta, GA 30309 919.676.8327  Todd josh.rushman@routematch.com

SEON - Safe Fleet Bus & Rail Steve Mentzer Mike Bismeyer #111-3B Burbidge St Coquitlam, BC, V3K 7B2, Canada 877.630.7366 mbismeyer@safefleet.net

Seward and Monde, CPA Tom Partalas 296 State St. North Haven, CT 06473 203.248.9341 apartalas@sewardmonde.com

Southeast Area Transit District Michael Carroll Cherise Perkins 21 Route 12 Preston, CT 06365 860.886.2631 mcaroll@seatransit.org

STV Dennis Jolly H. James Boice 185 Plains rd #208E Milford, CT 06461 860.803.0485 dennis.jolly@stvinc.com

TAG Transportation Debbie Vetromile 13 Riverside Ave Riverside, CT 06878 203.637.4345 debbieeridetag.org

Town of Suffield Mini Bus, Senior Center Paula Pascoe 145 Bridge St Suffield, CT 06078 860.668.8830 ppascoe@suffieldct.gov

TransAction Associates Michele Brooks Cindy Frene 5 Wheeling Ave Woburn, MA 01801 781.895.1100 mbrooks@transactionassoc.com
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Trans-Ad Outdoor, LTD Alan Watson 13 Pond View Terrance Branford, CT 06405 203.314.4928 alan@transadoutdoor.com

Turnpike Motors, Inc Marty Smith 2550 Berlin Turnpike Newington, CT 06111-4110 860.666.3319 msmith@turnpikemotors.com

Valley Transit District Mark Pandolfi 41 Main St. Derby, CT 06418 203.735.6824 mpandolfi@valleytransit.org

Vista IT Solutions, LLC Manish Bhardwaj 475 S. Main St., Suite 5 Cheshire, CT 06410 203.651.7102 manish@VITSUSA.com

Way To Go CT Marlene Schemp 151 New Park Ave Hartford, CT 06106 860.667.6207 mschempp@waytogoct.org

Western CT COG Francis Pickering Kristin Hadjstylianos 1 Riverside Rd Sandy Hook, CT 06482 475.323.2060 fpickering@westcog.org

Windham Region Transit District Joe Comerford 28 S. Frontage Rd Mansfield, CT 06250 860.456.2223 info@wrtd.org
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